



*** VCR-1 ***

1	FORCE ARM	1
2	EXTENSION HOLDER	2
3	SCREW 3/8" - 16UNC*15/8"	1
4	BRAKE SCREW M6*16mm	2
5	VELCRO	2
6	NUT 3/8" - 16UNC*17mm	1
7	BRAKE SCREW M6*16mm	2
8	WASHER Ø3/8" *Ø26	1
9	ALLEN KEY M3	1
10	ADJUSTABLE STOPPER	2
11	SCREW 1/4" - 20UNC*1 1/2"	2
12	BUTTERFLY NUT 1/4" - 20UNC	2
13	PAD 26*50	2